AAMB - 2008 Grants

Organization Name Project Title

Community Empowerment to support the African-American Leadership Institute
Association

Hill House Association to support the Kassi Leadership Academy

Negro Educational Emergency to support the African-American Male Mentoring
Drive Initiative

Program to Aid Citizen Enterprise to plan a peer-based capacity building program for
grassroots programs serving African-American
males

Grand Totals (4 items)

26 January 2012

Grant Amount
$315,000.00

$300,000.00

$200,000.00

$27,000.00

$842,000.00

AAMB Priority Area
Cross-Priority and Other

Cross-Priority and Other

Educational Opportunity

Cross-Priority and Other

Grant Year
2008

2008

2008

2008



