AAMB - 2008 Grants

Organization Name Community Empowerment Association	Project Title to support the African-American Leadership Institute	Grant Amount \$315,000.00	AAMB Priority Area Cross-Priority and Other	Grant Year 2008
Hill House Association	to support the Kassi Leadership Academy	\$300,000.00	Cross-Priority and Other	2008
Negro Educational Emergency Drive	to support the African-American Male Mentoring Initiative	\$200,000.00	Educational Opportunity	2008
Program to Aid Citizen Enterprise	to plan a peer-based capacity building program for grassroots programs serving African-American males	\$27,000.00	Cross-Priority and Other	2008
Grand Totals (4 items)	·	\$842,000.00		

26 January 2012